St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-040620

Name : SESSOMS, LEE WALTER
Trans Date: 6/28/2024 1:12:54 PM

Charges:
Description Assoc Assoc Key

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309013

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309012

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309011

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309010

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309009

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309008

FMSC * MISC
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location -
12309007

MINOR PLAN REVISION FIRE BL 12309035
Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location

Total

Payment:

Description Charge Amount

NXLX

$320.00

Charge Amount
$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$320.00



