St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering Cashier # 24-040620

Name: SESSOMS, LEE WALTER

Trans Date: 6/28/2024 1:12:54 PM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key		Charge Amount
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309013				\$40.00
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309012				\$40.00
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309011				\$40.00
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309010				\$40.00
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309009				\$40.00
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309008				\$40.00
FMSC * MISC Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location - 12309007				\$40.00
MINOR PLAN REVISION FIRE Addressing HOLD for Fail Safe Location	BL	12309035		\$40.00
-			Total	\$320.00

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
NXLX	\$320.00